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Coaxial Cable ST 214
Foam Polyethylene Dielectric

0FL2.00165

Specifications:

Impedance

Applications

Inner conductor

Insulation material

Shield

2nd Shield

3rd Shield

Jacket

Weight

Capacitance

Velocity of propagation

Attenuation dB / 100 m

1 MHz
4 MHz
10 MHz
50 MHz
70 MHz

75 Ω

Telecommunication

Cu Sn ∅ 0,80 mm

PES, ∅ 3,70 mm

Cu Sn

Magnetic shield

Cu Sn

LSZH (grey), ∅ 5,80 mm

23 kg / km

60 nF / km

80 %

0,80
1,75
2,85
6,35
7,50


